ESMT               F50D1G41LB (2M)
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.      Publication Date: Sep. 2025
 Revision: 1.6       1/49
Flash                                     1.8V 1 Gbit
SPI-NAND Flash Memory
PRODUCT LIST
Note: 1. x2 PROGRAM operation is not defined.
FEATURES

 Boot Read
Note: 1. Mode 0: CPOL = 0, CPHA = 0; Mode 3: CPOL = 1, CPHA = 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product ID Speed Package Comments
F50D1G41LB-83YG2M 83MHz
8-contact WSON 8x6mm Pb-free
F50D1G41LB-66YG2M 66MHz
F50D1G41LB-83YG2ME 83MHz
8-contact WSON (without expose metal pad) 8x6mm Pb-free
F50D1G41LB-66YG2ME 66MHz
Parameters Values
VCC 1.8V
Width x1, x2
1
, x4
Frequency 66/83MHz
Internal ECC Correction 1-bit
Transfer Rate 20/15ns
Power-up Ready Time 1ms (maximum value)
Max Reset Busy Time 1ms (maximum value)
ESMT               F50D1G41LB (2M)
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.      Publication Date: Sep. 2025
 Revision: 1.6       2/49
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The serial electrical interface follows the industry-standard serial